
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending March 31, 2021
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster:

Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Philippine Science High School

MIMAROPA Region Campus

19 016 0900015

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

No.
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Number Date Description
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA-2021-E01431B1 2021-03-17

Sub-TotaL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior Year)

102101 0.00 40,148.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,148.00 0.00 0.0040,148.000.00 40,148.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesASA No. 11-2020-1272 2020-11-04

102101 0.00 5,566.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,566.67 0.00 0.005,566.670.00 5,566.670.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesASA No. 12-2020-1773 2020-12-14

102101 0.00 4,223,470.36 0.00 5,269,086.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,492,556.49 0.00 5,269,086.134,223,470.360.00 9,492,556.490.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesR.A. 11465 FY 20204 2020-01-14

Sub-TotaL 0.00 4,269,185.03 0.00 5,269,086.13 9,538,271.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,269,185.03 0.00 9,538,271.165,269,086.13

0.00 4,269,185.03 0.00 5,269,086.13 9,538,271.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,538,271.165,269,086.130.000.00 4,269,185.03Total Allotments
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